5
Three-phase Smart Power Meter
PM-3133-RCT/-MTCP/-CPS
 Introduction
 Specifi cations
Models PM-3133-RCT PM-3133-RCT-MTCP PM-3133-RCT-CPS
AC Power Measurement
Wiring 3P4W-3CT, 3P3W-2CT, 3P3W-3CT, 1P2W-1CT, 1P3W-2CT

  Rogowski Coil Soft CT for Easy Installation
  W Accuracy Better than 1% (PF=1; Input Current >50A)
  Supports RS-485, Ethernet (PoE) or CANopen Interface
  Supports Modbus RTU, Modbus TCP or CANopen Protocol
  Supports 2 Power Relay Output (Form A)
  Total Harmonic Distortion (THD)
 Energy Management Solution - EM Brochure - ICP DAS
ICP DAS CO., LTD.        Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems            Vol. EM 4.05.04
6
 Dimensions (Units: mm)
 Ordering Information
 Installation
Rogowski Coil Soft CT Installation
A B C D
RS-485 Interface
PM-3133-RCT500P Modbus RTU, 3-phase power meter, 500A Rogowski Coil CT
PM-3133-RCT1000P Modbus RTU, 3-phase power meter, 1000A Rogowski Coil CT
PM-3133-RCT2000P Modbus RTU, 3-phase power meter, 2000A Rogowski Coil CT
Ethernet Interface
PM-3133-RCT500P-MTCP Modbus TCP, 3-phase power meter, 500A Rogowski Coil CT
PM-3133-RCT1000P-MTCP Modbus TCP, 3-phase power meter, 1000A Rogowski Coil CT
PM-3133-RCT2000P-MTCP Modbus TCP, 3-phase power meter, 2000A Rogowski Coil CT
CANopen Interface
PM-3133-RCT500P-CPS CANopen, 3-phase power meter, 500A Rogowski Coil CT
PM-3133-RCT1000P-CPS CANopen, 3-phase power meter, 1000A Rogowski Coil CT
PM-3133-RCT2000P-CPS CANopen, 3-phase power meter, 2000A Rogowski Coil CT
Models A B
PM-3133-RCT500P 55.0 68.5
PM-3133-RCT1000P 80.0 93.5
PM-3133-RCT2000P 105.0 118.5